pentair.com
OWNER'S MANUAL
©2023 Pentair. All Rights Reserved.
(*Hazardous Location Motor End)
SUBMERSIBLE SOLIDS HANDLING PUMP
4VL(X*)P, 8SM(X*)P, 8VL(X*)P, 12VL(X*)P
*(CLASS I, DIVISION 1, GROUPS C & D): FM
M

A2 ROTOR/SHAFT ASSEMBLY 27975D011 27975D011 27973D011 27973D011
A3 BOLT-STATOR 06106A027 (6) 06106A027 (6) 06106A027 (6) 06106A027 (6)
A4 SPACER 086620131 086620131 086620111 086620111
ITEM 6-POLE 1150 RPM 40-50 HP, 460/3/60 40-50 HP, 575/3/60
A1 STATOR 27972D003 27972D603
A2 ROTOR/SHAFT ASSEMBLY 27972D011 27972D011
A3 BOLT-STATOR 005560181 (6) 005560181 (6)
360 FRAME PUMP MOTORS PARTS GROUP
320 FRAME PUMP MOTORS PARTS GROUP
PARTS INDEX
MY12736 / 23833A737 (02/01/23) 12
PARTS INDEX
8VL(X)P - 320 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
8VLP750M4-43 28272E000 75 460/3 2-4 12.13 X 11.13 25252D559
8VLP750M4-53 28272E001 75 575/3 4-4 12.13 X 11.13 25252D559
8VLXP750M4-43 28272E600 75 460/3 2-4 12.13 X 11.13 25252D559
8VLXP750M4-53 28272E601 75 575/3 4-4 12.13 X 11.13 25252D559
  1150 RPM
8VLP400M6-43 28272E002 40 460/3 6-4 14.25 X 13.25 25252D553
8VLP400M6-53 28272E003 40 575/3 8-4 14.25 X 13.25 25252D553
8VLXP400M6-43 28272E602 40 460/3 6-4 14.25 X 13.25 25252D553
8VLXP400M6-53 28272E603 40 575/3 8-4 14.25 X 13.25 25252D553
8VLP500M6-43 28272E004 50 460/3 4-4 15 X 14 25252D551
8VLP500M6-53 28272E005 50 575/3 6-4 15 X 14 25252D551
8VLXP500M6-43 28272E604 50 460/3 4-4 15 X 14 25252D551
8VLXP500M6-53 28272E605 50 575/3 6-4 15 X 14 25252D551
  870 RPM
8VLP200M8-03 28272E006 20 208/3 4-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
8VLP200M8-23/43 28272E007 20 230/460/3 6-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
8VLP200M8-43 28272E008 20 460/3 8-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
8VLP200M8-53 28272E009 20 575/3 8-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
8VLXP200M8-03 28272E606 20 208/3 4-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
8VLXP200M8-23/43 28272E607 20 230/460/3 6-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
8VLXP200M8-43 28272E608 20 460/3 8-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
8VLXP200M8-53 28272E609 20 575/3 8-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
8VLP250M8-03 28272E010 25 208/3 4-4 15 25252D550
8VLP250M8-23/43 28272E011 25 230/460/3 4-4 15 25252D550
8VLP250M8-43 28272E012 25 460/3 8-4 15 25252D550
8VLP250M8-53 28272E013 25 575/3 8-4 15 25252D550
8VLXP250M8-03 28272E610 25 208/3 4-4 15 25252D550
8VLXP250M8-23/43 28272E611 25 230/460/3 4-4 15 25252D550
8VLXP250M8-43 28272E612 25 460/3 8-4 15 25252D550
8VLXP250M8-53 28272E613 25 575/3 8-4 15 25252D550
4VL(X)P - 320 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
4VLP750M4-43 28268E000 75 460/3 2-4 13 135321092
4VLP750M4-53 28268E001 75 575/3 4-4 13 135321092
4VLXP750M4-43 28268E600 75 460/3 2-4 13 135321092
4VLXP750M4-53 28268E601 75 575/3 4-4 13 135321092
8SM(X)P - 320 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
8SMP750M4-43 28270E000 75 460/3 2-4 13 135320052
8SMP750M4-53 28270E001 75 575/3 4-4 13 135320052
8SMXP750M4-43 28270E600 75 460/3 2-4 13 135320052
8SMXP750M4-53 28270E601 75 575/3 4-4 13 135320052
320 FRAME PUMP IMPELLERS PARTS LIST
MY12736 / 23833A737 (02-01-23) 13
12VL(X)P
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1150 RPM
12VLP400M6-43 28274E000 40 460/3 6-4 12.38 25456E559
12VLP400M6-53 28274E001 40 575/3 8-4 12.38 25456E559
12VLXP400M6-43 28274E600 40 460/3 6-4 12.38 25456E559
12VLXP400M6-53 28274E601 40 575/3 8-4 12.38 25456E559
12VLP500M6-43 28274E002 50 460/3 4-4 13 25456E556
12VLP500M6-53 28274E003 50 575/3 6-4 13 25456E556
12VLXP500M6-43 28274E602 50 460/3 4-4 13 25456E556
12VLXP500M6-53 28274E603 50 575/3 6-4 13 25456E556
  870 RPM
12VLP200M8-03 28274E004 20 208/3 4-4 13 25456E556
12VLP200M8-23/43 28274E005 20 230/460/3 6-4 13 25456E556
12VLP200M8-43 28274E006 20 460/3 8-4 13 25456E556
12VLP200M8-53 28274E007 20 575/3 8-4 13 25456E556
12VLXP200M8-03 28274E604 20 208/3 4-4 13 25456E556
12VLXP200M8-23/43 28274E605 20 230/460/3 6-4 13 25456E556
12VLXP200M8-43 28274E606 20 460/3 8-4 13 25456E556
12VLXP200M8-53 28274E607 20 575/3 8-4 13 25456E556
12VLP250M8-03 28274E008 25 208/3 4-4 13.5 25456E554
12VLP250M8-23/43 28274E009 25 230/460/3 4-4 13.5 25456E554
12VLP250M8-43 28274E010 25 460/3 8-4 13.5 25456E554
12VLP250M8-53 28274E011 25 575/3 8-4 13.5 25456E554
12VLXP250M8-03 28274E608 25 208/3 4-4 13.5 25456E554
12VLXP250M8-23/43 28274E609 25 230/460/3 4-4 13.5 25456E554
12VLXP250M8-43 28274E610 25 460/3 8-4 13.5 25456E554
12VLXP250M8-53 28274E611 25 575/3 8-4 13.5 25456E554
12VLP300M8-23/43 28274E012 30 230/460/3 2-4 14 25456E552
12VLP300M8-43 28274E013 30 460/3 6-4 14 25456E552
12VLP300M8-53 28274E014 30 575/3 8-4 14 25456E552
12VLXP300M8-23/43 28274E612 30 230/460/3 2-4 14 25456E552
12VLXP300M8-43 28274E613 30 460/3 6-4 14 25456E552
12VLXP300M8-53 28274E614 30 575/3 8-4 14 25456E552
PARTS INDEX
MY12736 / 23833A737 (02/01/23) 14
PARTS INDEX
4VL(X)P - 360 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
4VLP1000M4-43 28269F000 100 460/3 0-4 14 135321052
4VLP1000M4-53 28269F001 100 575/3 2-4 14 135321052
4VLXP1000M4-43 28269F600 100 460/3 0-4 14 135321052
4VLXP1000M4-53 28269F601 100 575/3 2-4 14 135321052
4VLP1250M4-43 28269F002 125 460/3 0-4 14.5 135321032
4VLP1250M4-53 28269F003 125 575/3 0-4 14.5 135321032
4VLXP1250M4-43 28269F602 125 460/3 0-4 14.5 135321032
4VLXP1250M4-53 28269F603 125 575/3 0-4 14.5 135321032
8SM(X)P - 360 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
8SMP1000M4-43 28271F000 100 460/3 0-4 14 135320012
8SMP1000M4-53 28271F001 100 575/3 2-4 14 135320012
8SMXP1000M4-43 28271F600 100 460/3 0-4 14 135320012
8SMXP1000M4-53 28271F601 100 575/3 2-4 14 135320012
8SMP1250M4-43 28271F002 125 460/3 0-4 14.75 135320132
8SMP1250M4-53 28271F003 125 575/3 0-4 14.75 135320132
8SMXP1250M4-43 28271F602 125 460/3 0-4 14.75 135320132
8SMXP1250M4-53 28271F603 125 575/3 0-4 14.75 135320132
360 FRAME PUMP IMPELLERS PARTS LIST
MY12736 / 23833A737 (02-01-23) 15
8VL(X)P - 360 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
8VLP1000M4-43 28273F000 100 460/3 0-4 13 X 12 25252D558
8VLP1000M4-53 28273F001 100 575/3 2-4 13 X 12 25252D558
8VLXP1000M4-43 28273F600 100 460/3 0-4 13 X 12 25252D558
8VLXP1000M4-53 28273F601 100 575/3 2-4 13 X 12 25252D558
8VLP1250M4-43 28273F002 125 460/3 0-4 13.75 x 12.3/4 25252D556
8VLP1250M4-53 28273F004 125 575/3 0-4 13.75 x 12.3/4 25252D556
8VLXP1250M4-43 28273F602 125 460/3 0-4 13.75 x 12.3/4 25252D556
8VLXP1250M4-53 28273F603 125 575/3 0-4 13.75 x 12.3/4 25252D556
  1150 RPM
8VLP600M6-43 28273F005 60 460/3 4-4 15 25252D550
8VLP600M6-53 28273F006 60 575/3 6-4 15 25252D550
8VLXP600M6-43 28273F604 60 460/3 4-4 15 25252D550
8VLXP600M6-53 28273F605 60 575/3 6-4 15 25252D550
12VLP - 360 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1150 RPM
12VLP600M6-43 28275F000 60 460/3 4-4 13.63 25456E553
12VLP600M6-53 28275F001 60 575/3 6-4 13.63 25456E553
12VLXP600M6-43 28275F600 60 460/3 4-4 13.63 25456E553
12VLXP600M6-53 28275F601 60 575/3 6-4 13.63 25456E553
12VLP750M6-43 28275F002 75 460/3 2-4 14 25456E552
12VLP750M6-53 28275F003 75 575/3 4-4 14 25456E552
12VLXP750M6-43 28275F602 75 460/3 2-4 14 25456E552
12VLXP750M6-53 28275F603 75 575/3 4-4 14 25456E552
PARTS INDEX
MY12736 / 23833A737 (02/01/23) 16
WIRING DIAGRAM
MY12736 / 23833A737 (02-01-23) 17